
Wire Connectors
Splice Cap Crimp Connectors

• Designed for making fast, permanent, pressure-type
connections

• Solid copper sleeves require less crimping
pressure

• Resist corrosion in harsh environments
• Tin-plated steel sleeves also available
• UL 486C Listed and CSA C22.2 #188 Certified; comply

with Federal Specification W-S-61D

Description

Copper Crimp
Connector

Copper Crimp
Connector

Steel Crimp
Connector

Wire Combination
Range Quantity / Package Cat. No.
600V*

N o . 1 8 t o 1 0 A W G
Min.2No. 18
Max. 4 No. 12

600V*
No. 1 4 t o 4 A W G
Min. 2 No. 10
Max. 2 No. 6

600V*
No. 18 to lOAWG

Min. 2 No. 18
Max. 4 No. 12

100 /Box

1,000 /Bag

50 / Box

500 / Bag

100 /Box

1,000 /Bag

2006S

2006SB

2011S

2011 SB

2008S

2008SB

*1,000V maximum in fixtures and signs ,. Cu/Cu
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Splice Cap Insulators
• Convenient, safe and fast installation
• Snap-on nylon construction
• Rated at 105°C (221 °F)
• 600V (1,000V maximum in fixtures and signs)

For Connector Model
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Quantity / Package
100 /Box

1,000 /Bag .
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500 / Bag

Cat. No.
2007
2007B
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